PPV weidinger

ESD dispatch box, blue 250x191x38 mm, 30-TVS

*Abbildung dhnlich
*Moppen- und PU-Steckschaum nicht enthalten

« ESD shipping box CORTRONIC
- lying flat
« Attention, without foam

item number WL31408
model 30-TVS
manufacturer HANS KOLB
manufacturer item number 10002953-0001
length 250 mm

width 191 mm

height 38 mm

order unit 1 piece

Products for the electronic industry
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content unit
colour
Colour

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL31402
WL31403
WL31404
WL31406
WL31405
WL31407
WL31408
WL31409
WL31410
WL31411
WL31412
WL31413
WL31414
WL31415

PV weidinger

1 piece
blue
blue

yes

length x width x height

40 mm x 40 mm x 15 mm
60 mm x 60 mm x 24 mm
100 mm x 55 mm x 25 mm
178 mm x 127 mm x 64 mm
183 mm x 127 mm x 38 mm
190 mm x 135 mm x 40 mm
250 mm x 191 mm x 38 mm
250 mm x 191 mm x 64 mm
250 mm x 191 mm x 110 mm
267 mm x 216 mm x 64 mm
300 mm x 300 mm x 100 mm
380 mm x 280 mm x 60 mm
420 mm x 220 mm x 40 mm
420 mm x 220 mm x 65 mm
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